36eme Rallye Régional de Printemps
Scratch aprés ES1 Octon-Le Puech (Officiel Définitif)

Général

N° Equipage Voiture Gr | Cl |Pos|Gr | Cl | Cumul |/premier|/précéd.
2 | FRONTIER Alexis/PELLEGRIN Tristan Huyndai 120 FRB%®/RALL 1 1 1| 0:09:17,5

1 [TURCO Jérémie/BORNE Damien Skoda FABIA FRB3{/RALLY2 2 2 2| 0:09:21,5 0:04,0 0:04,0
3 | ABRIC Michel/CASTELLON Jérébme Citroén C3 FRBZ/RALLY2 3 3 3| 0:09:29,5 0:12,0 0:08,0
9 | GINHOUX Bruno/MOULIN Bruno Skoda Fabia FRB3/RALLYY24| 4| 4| 0:09:39,7 0:22,2 0:10,2
6 | GENESCA Arnaud/GENESCA Guillaume Skoda FABIA FREGZ/RALLUY25| 5| 5| 0:09:47,8 0:30,3 0:08,1
10 |RISO Jean-Alexandre/MACHI Cyril Peugeot RCZ FRALUF214| 6 1 1| 0:09:54,8 0:37,3 0:07,0
12 | BERENGUER Jean-Francois/BERENGUE... Renault Clio Ragnotti FRALUF214| 7 2 2| 0:09:55,8 0:38,3 0:01,0
90 [JOUINES Rémi/RUBIO Frédéric Peugeot Clio FRCHALLYp 8 1 1| 0:10:03,2 0:45,7 0:07,4
43 | ESCUDIER Maxime/LACALLE Estelle Renault Clio R3 FRC4| R3 9 1 1| 0:10:05,0 0:47,5 0:01,8
4 | PEREZ Jean-Frangois/PAUPIERE Nic... Skoda FABIA FRB3{/RALLYZA0 6 6| 0:10:09,4 0:51,9 0:04,4
54 | BOUTINAUD Damien/FRUTOSO Faustin Peugeot 208 FRC4| R2 | 11 2 1| 0:10:12,3 0:54,8 0:02,9
33 [CHAMPEAU Eric/CHAMPEAU Mathieu Mitsubishi Evo 7 FRALY A8 | 12 3 1| 0:10:13,1 0:55,6 0:00,8
52 | PUEYO Florent/ROUCHE Nathalie Peugeot 208 FRC4| R2 | 13 3 2( 0:10:13,9 0:56,4 0:00,8
27 |TEMPIER Didier/TEMPIER Gauthier Renault Clio 3 RS FRALUF214| 14 4 3| 0:10:19,7 1:02,2 0:05,8
57 | NEGRE Quentin/SORIANO Valentin Peugeot 106 FRC4|F213| 15 4 1| 0:10:20,5 1:03,0 0:00,8
11 |DUFOUR Serge/ASSENAT Jean Frangois BMW 318 Compact FRALLF214| 16 5 4( 0:10:21,8 1:04,3 0:01,3
50 |LIAUTARD Yann/SOUTOUL Cédric Peugeot 208 VTI FRC4| R2 | 17 5 3 0:10:22,4 1:04,9 0:00,6
83 [ PELLEGRINI Philippe/PELLEGRINI T... Renault Clio Ragnotti FRC4| N3 | 18 6 1| 0:10:22,7 1:05,2 0:00,3
46 | DONNADIEU Luc/VIGNES Daniel Citroén DS3 FRC4| R3 | 19 7 2| 0:10:23,9 1:06,4 0:01,2
69 | CAMPOY Laurent/CAMPOY Olivier Peugeot 206 RC FRC4| A7 | 20 8 1| 0:10:23,9 1:06,4 0:00,0
29 | LUPPINO Hadrien/GARCIA Nicolas Peugeot 205 FRALYF214| 21 6 5| 0:10:24,2 1:06,7 0:00,3
7 |REBOUL Michel/CLAMENS Enzo Mitsubishi Lancer ... FRALLY N4 | 22 7 1| 0:10:24,7 1:07,2 0:00,5
94 | PADILLA Thierry/FURLANO Aurélie Opel Kadett FRC5|F212| 23 2 1| 0:10:27,3 1:09,8 0:02,6
16 | ARDIN Mickaél/FRONTIER Tracy Peugeot 206 FRC4| N3 | 24 9 2| 0:10:29,4 1:11,9 0:02,1
82 | FAURE Frédéric/FAURE Mélanie Peugeot 306 S16 FRC4| N3 | 25| 10| 3| 0:10:29,7 1:12,2 0:00,3
56 [BOUCHINDHOMME Julien/TOUBERT Fré... Honda Civic FRC4|F213| 26( 11 2| 0:10:31,2 1:13,7 0:01,5
37 [NICOLAS Sébastien/CELLIER Kelian Renault Megane FRALY N4 | 27 8| 2| 0:10:32,5 1:15,0 0:01,3
86 [BARATHIEU Nicolas/SILLERES Jérémy Peugeot 106 FRC4| A6 | 28| 12 1| 0:10:32,7 1:15,2 0:00,2
71 | GIL Romain/CALMELS Gaetan Peugeot 306 S16 FRC4| A7 | 29( 13 2| 0:10:33,0 1:15,5 0:00,3
65 | SANTARELLI Thomas/THERON Thierry Citroén Saxo VTS FRC4|F213| 30| 14 3| 0:10:35,3 1:17,8 0:02,3
15 | DIAZ Geoffrey/PAGES Virginie Peugeot 306 FRALLF214| 31 9 6| 0:10:38,9 1:21,4 0:03,6
39 | PEREZ Steven/QUILIS Enzo Peugeot Megane FRALL N4 | 32| 10 3 0:10:41,8 1:24,3 0:02,9
47 | MAJOREL Julien/MARCILLAC Gilles Renault Clio FRC4| R3 | 33 15 3| 0:10:41,9 1:24,4 0:00,1
42 | DEVOCHELLE Quentin/BRUN Brice Renault Clio R3 FRC4| R3 | 34| 16 4( 0:10:42,0 1:24,5 0:00,1
51 [LACOSTE Stéphane/GEORGE Nicolas Peugeot 208 VTI FRC4| R2 | 35( 17 4( 0:10:43,2 1:25,7 0:01,2
92 | SALVIA Gabriel/BAGNOL Alexis Renault Clio FRCHRALLYD 36 3 2| 0:10:45,8 1:28,3 0:02,6
44 | VOISIN Lionel/HONORE Nicolas Peugeot 207 RC FRC4| R3 | 37| 18 5| 0:10:49,1 1:31,6 0:03,3
40 |GILLET Thierry/MAILLE Stéphane Peugeot 208 Rallye 4 FRCAALLY# 38( 19 1| 0:10:49,2 1:31,7 0:00,1
85 [VIDAL Antonin/GUIRAUD Julie Renault Clio Ragnotti FRC4| N3 | 39( 20 4( 0:10:52,2 1:34,7 0:03,0
41 |VIALETTES Stéphane/NAVARRO Maxime Citroén DS3 FRC4( R3 | 40| 21 6| 0:10:56,2 1:38,7 0:04,0

www.TopRallye.com - Page 1/3




36eme Rallye Régional de Printemps
Scratch aprés ES1 Octon-Le Puech (Officiel Définitif)

74
76
68
93
84
64
66
87
48
58
20
79
49
45
77
36
67
26

123
%
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

ANDRE Michaél/CHABOURLIN Maxence
BONNET Cédric/BLACHAS Cindy
OLLIER Florent/JEANTET Robin
ANTHERIEU Julien/ANTHERIEU Valérie
POTAVIN Christophe/GARCIA Morgane
PRAT Jerry/COMBES Bruno

ALBIN Tom/ARENAS Tom

MARQUIER Benjamin/GARCIA Olivier
BERTRAND David/BIANCHETTO Julie
ALARCON Jean-Michel/CAUSSE Aurélien
DELFORGE Marc/CASTELLS Laurent
RABIER Rémy/RAINARD Camille

ROLS Edouard/LACOUT Mathieu
PANCHBHAYA Hamza/OUNAIES Karin
GUIRAUD Fabien/BACHELIER Clément
TERRAL Francois/MASSIE Emeline
KUKULKA Sylvain/BRUNEL Marion
DUBOIS Louis/CHEVALLIER Gaétan
RAMOS Frangois/CALLEY Rémi
DOLCIMASCOLO Jérémy/QUINONERO Rémi
SORIANO Raphaél/SORIANO Mickaél
DOMERGUE Jimmy/LADET Justin
POSSEME Sébastien/NAUDAN Quentin
SAVINEL Ludovic/EYRAUD Séverine
DELBOS David/BELTRAN Jordan

MILA Patrick/BELTRAN David
NAVARRO Adrien/CAZALS Jean Frangois
TOUCHE Romuald/PEREDES Edith
RIZO Richard/RIZO Laurie

SCHIRRU Kévin/FALQUE Sylvain
FERRARI Marine/FERRARI Morgane
BOYER Jean-Francois/VILLANI Jean...
BRUNET Nicolas/LAUZIARD Vincent
LIVOLSI Florent/VIDAL Nicolas
MARQUIER Christophe/PALOC Laurent
GUIRAUD Laetitia/GUIRAUD Elodie
COT Grégory/CAYUELA Thomas
DUMAS Luc/MINGUEZ Mathieu
GUERIN Aymeric/COLLO Jordy
SALVADOR Maurice/SURGUET Héléne
LACOSTE Justin/PRIVAT Thibault
INNOCENT!I Pierre/SIRICO Marie-Cl...
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VAYLET Emilie/CHABBERT Amélie
COSTE Clément/AZZI Dorian

BRES Lucas/GRECH Jérémy

VILLATTE Benjamin/VILLATTE Sébas...
SUSSI Sylvain/LEENHARDT Ewen
JOUINES Jean/JOUINES Josiane

PIALOT Nicolas/LEPAGE Julien

RIAC Patrick/BASQUE Frédéric
AUTHEBON Gérard/DOMERGUE Martine

BEDOS-AURIVEL Kévin/BEDOS-AURIVE...

LOMBARDO Loic/BAUDIN Antoine
MORILLAS Thierry/VIDIL Marion
KASAZIAN Kévin/GIROU Killian

BEC Jérémy/MARQUIER Nicolas
COURREGE Bruno/VINCENT Kassandra
VIRAZEL Sébastien/SEGUI Brice
PELISSIER Philippe/BECKER Jérome
BARBERA Frédéric/AYRAL Axel
CAUSSAT Frédéric/CARTAILLAC Maxime
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